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Stage Number:
LASSITER
TWO BIT DRIFTER
MEAN GUN MARK
RIO LOCO
BLACK JACK BEESON
BUFFALO DICK
WILD WYATT WOLF
THE JINGLE BOB KIDD
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
DUSTY FELLER

Stage Number:
LASSITER
MEAN GUN MARK
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
RIO LOCO
TWO BIT DRIFTER
DUSTY FELLER
WILD WYATT WOLF
J.D. MILTON
WHITEY QUIK
BLACK JACK BEESON
WRONG EYE DAVE

Stage Number:
TWO BIT DRIFTER
LASSITER
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
MEAN GUN MARK
WILD WYATT WOLF
RIO LOCO
J.D. MILTON
BLACK JACK BEESON
WHITEY QUIK
DUSTY FELLER

Stage Number:
LASSITER
J.D. MILTON
BUFFALO DICK
MEAN GUN MARK
THE JINGLE BOB KIDD
TWO BIT DRIFTER
RIO LOCO
WRONG EYE DAVE
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
DUSTY FELLER

Miami Valley Cowboys
SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MATCH

Individual Stage Results
Friday, September 17, 2010

13:53:42
1

19.08
19.44
21.76
24.61
26.55
27.08
28.14
28.48
28.57
33.29

19.31
24.56
24.99
25.08
25.69
26.56
27.54
30.86
31.40
32.31
32.31

19.89
22.36
25.50
28.18
28.68
28.70
29.33
30.33
31.31
33.97

22.98
27.39
28.09
28.55
29.16
29.45
30.16
31.14
31.84
33.11

Main Match

Shoot Date:

9/12/2010



Stage Place

© 00 N O O b~ WDN P

10
Stage Place

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

=
o

Stage Number:
TWO BIT DRIFTER
DUSTY FELLER
BLACK JACK BEESON
LASSITER
J.D. MILTON
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
WHITEY QUIK
DAKOTA PETE
RUGER RAY
BUFFALO DICK

Stage Number:
TWO BIT DRIFTER
LASSITER
J.D. MILTON
BLACK JACK BEESON
BUFFALO DICK
WHITEY QUIK
SHAKEE SOUTHPAW
DUSTY FELLER
WRONG EYE DAVE
BUCKSHOT JONES

Miami Valley Cowboys
SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MATCH

Individual Stage Results
Friday, September 17, 2010

13:53:42
5

18.81
22.26
23.04
23.20
24.77
28.29
28.41
31.06
3151
3191

20.01
20.95
26.76
26.95
29.38
29.97
30.19
31.23
35.64
36.58

Main Match

Shoot Date:

9/12/2010



