Miami Valley Cowboys SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MATCH

Individual Stage Results Main Match

Friday, Sept	tember 17, 2010	13:53:42		Shoot Date:	9/12/2010
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1	LASSITER		19.08		
2	TWO BIT DRIFTER		19.44		
3	MEAN GUN MARK		21.76		
4	RIO LOCO		24.61		
5	BLACK JACK BEESON		26.55		
6	BUFFALO DICK		27.08		
7	WILD WYATT WOLF		28.14		
8	THE JINGLE BOB KIDD		28.48		
9	SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		28.57		
_	DUSTY FELLER		33.29		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	LASSITER		19.31		
2	MEAN GUN MARK		24.56		
3	SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		24.99		
	RIO LOCO		25.08		
5	TWO BIT DRIFTER		25.69		
6	DUSTY FELLER		26.56		
7	WILD WYATT WOLF		27.54		
8	J.D. MILTON		30.86		
9	WHITEY QUIK		31.40		
10	BLACK JACK BEESON		32.31		
10	WRONG EYE DAVE		32.31		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	TWO BIT DRIFTER		19.89		
	LASSITER		22.36		
	SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		25.50		
	MEAN GUN MARK		28.18		
	WILD WYATT WOLF		28.68		
	RIO LOCO		28.70		
	J.D. MILTON		29.33		
	BLACK JACK BEESON		30.33		
	WHITEY QUIK		31.31		
	DUSTY FELLER		33.97		
Stage Place	•	4			
	LASSITER		22.98		
	J.D. MILTON		27.39		
	BUFFALO DICK		28.09		
	MEAN GUN MARK		28.55		
_	THE JINGLE BOB KIDD		29.16		
	TWO BIT DRIFTER		29.45		
	RIO LOCO		30.16		
	WRONG EYE DAVE		31.14		
_	SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		31.84		
10	DUSTY FELLER		33.11		

Miami Valley Cowboys SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MATCH

Individual Stage Results Main Match

Friday, September 17, 2010	13:53:42		Shoot Date:	9/12/2010
Stage Place Stage Number:	5			
1 TWO BIT DRIFTER		18.81		
2 DUSTY FELLER		22.26		
3 BLACK JACK BEESON		23.04		
4 LASSITER		23.20		
5 J.D. MILTON		24.77		
6 SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		28.29		
7 WHITEY QUIK		28.41		
8 DAKOTA PETE		31.06		
9 RUGER RAY		31.51		
10 BUFFALO DICK		31.91		
Stage Place Stage Number:	6			
1 TWO BIT DRIFTER		20.01		
2 LASSITER		20.95		
3 J.D. MILTON		26.76		
4 BLACK JACK BEESON		26.95		
5 BUFFALO DICK		29.38		
6 WHITEY QUIK		29.97		
7 SHAKEE SOUTHPAW		30.19		
8 DUSTY FELLER		31.23		
9 WRONG EYE DAVE		35.64		
10 BUCKSHOT JONES		36.58		